Landside Tariff Surcharge — South Africa (RSA)
Cape Town / Durban / Port Elizabeth / Richards Bay

Surcharge Bound Currency  Amount Remarks
THC THCL/D Both M 20° ZAR 1.801,00
THCL/D Both M 20° ZAR 2.513,00 IMDG/OO0G
THCL/D Both M 40° ZAR 2.660,00
THCL/D Both M 40° ZAR 3.737,00 IMDG/O0OG
THCL/D Both M 40’ Reefer ZAR 3.812,00
Service fee Both M 20° ZAR 445,00
Both M 40° ZAR 700,00
Release fee container Import M Container ZAR 200,00 Max R600 p.
B/L
Release / Deliver order fee for break bulk Import M Piece ZAR 160,00 Max R480 p.
B/L
Inspection and cleaning fee IBCL Import M 20’ ZAR 130,00
IBCL Import M 40’ ZAR 200,00
IBCL Import M 40’ Reefer ZAR 230,00
Johannesburg turn in fee T/IN Import M 20 ZAR 1.600,00
T/IN Import M 40’ ZAR 4.500,00
Overstay containers (4 days free at the coast
-3 free days Johannesburg)
4™ day Jhb or 5 day coast Import M 20 ZAR 2.750,00
Thereafter per day Import M 20 ZAR 370,00
4™ day Jhb or 5™ day coast Import M 40’ ZAR 4.150,00
Thereafter per day Import M 40 ZAR 630,00
Overstay — Reefer Import M 40’ Reefer ZAR On application
Special equipment deposit Import M 20’ ZAR 3.000,00 OT/FR
Import M 40’ ZAR 6.000,00 OT/FR
Over border deposit fee Import M 20 usD 3.000,00
Import M 40’ usD 6.000,00
Import M 40’ Reefer usD 25.000,00
Navis pre-advice/Amendment fee Both M Container ZAR 150,00
Incorrect Depot Turn In Penalty Import 0 20’ ZAR 500,00
Import 0} 40’ ZAR 1000,00
Import 0] 40’'Reefer ZAR 1000,00
Dunnage removal Import 0] TEU ZAR 500,00
Repair admin fee Both (0] Container ZAR 125,00
B/L fee Export M B/L ZAR 25,00
Late B/L fee Export 0} B/L ZAR 350,00
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Seal fee Export M Container ZAR 20,00
Reefer PTI fee Export M Container ZAR 695,00
Reefer probe fee Export M Probe ZAR 1.350,00
Weight miss-declaration above 500kg Export 0 Container usD 150,00
Weight miss-declaration above 5mt Export 0 Container usD 750,00
Overweight container Export o Container usb 5.000,00
Change of destination/MCA fee after Vsl sld Export 0 B/L usD 100,00 Excl. restow
Telex Release Fee Export 0} B/L usD 100,00
Import/Export Demurrage
20’ container 7 cal. days free
Day8-21 DEM Both 0} Day usD 40,00
Thereafter  DEM Both 0] Day usD 70,00
40’ container 7 cal. days free
Day8-21 DEM Both 0} Day usD 70,00
Thereafter DEM Both 0] Day usD 120,00
Reefer 3 cal. days free
Day4-8 DEM Both 0] Day usD 130,00
Thereafter  DEM Both 0} Day usD 200,00
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